Urban Vitamin Sacramento 105W GAN
charger+retractable cables

SKU: TP1P309.54
Categorie:

The all-in-one power solution you've been waiting for. Sacramento is a 105W GaN charging station
that combines maximum power with built-in convenience. It features two integrated retractable 65W
USB-C cables, so you always have fast charging at your fingertips — no extra cables needed. Need
more options? Sacramento also includes a USB-A and USB-C port, giving you a total of four output
options to charge laptops, tablets, smartphones, and more — all at once. And for your wireless
devices, Sacramento is equipped with a powerful 15W magnetic wireless charger that keeps your
phone securely in place, plus a separate wireless pad designed specifically for smaller items like
earbuds or AirPods (5W max).Sacramento delivers high performance with a compact, efficient
design — producing less heat and using energy more efficiently than traditional chargers.
Sacramento is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled fireproof PC. Total
recycled content: 26% based on total item weight.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

PMS secondary colour

Variations
Attribute SKU

#787878 [

TP1P309.5402

New

Urban Vitamin
grey, black
#787878
Recycled Polycarbonate
CHN

true

Grey

6,5

6,5

10
6,5x6,5x10cm
431,4

681,5

46

34

19

46 x34x19cm
8,8

9,4

12

40

40

5

40 x 40 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print

item front

true

true

15,1

14,5

7.8
15,1x14,5x7,8cm
Black

Stock
610



