Urban Vitamin Sacramento 105W GAN charger+retractable cables

SKU: TP1P309.54 Categorie:

The all-in-one power solution you've been waiting for. Sacramento is a 105W GaN charging station that combines maximum power with built-in convenience. It features two integrated retractable 65W USB-C cables, so you always have fast charging at your fingertips — no extra cables needed. Need more options? Sacramento also includes a USB-A and USB-C port, giving you a total of four output options to charge laptops, tablets, smartphones, and more — all at once. And for your wireless devices, Sacramento is equipped with a powerful 15W magnetic wireless charger that keeps your phone securely in place, plus a separate wireless pad designed specifically for smaller items like earbuds or AirPods (5W max). Sacramento delivers high performance with a compact, efficient design — producing less heat and using energy more efficiently than traditional chargers. Sacramento is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled fireproof PC. Total recycled content: 26% based on total item weight.



General information		
Product Life Cycle	New	
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
Color	grey, black	
_Color_Hex	#787878	
Material	Recycled Polycarbonate	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
PMS main colour	Grey	
Item Length CM	6,5	
Item Width CM	6,5	
Item Height CM	10	
Item Dimensions	6,5 x 6,5 x 10 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	431,4	
Item Weight Gross Gr	681,5	
Outer Carton Length CM	46	
Outer Carton Width CM	34	
Outer Carton Height CM	19	
Outer Carton Dimensions	46 x 34 x 19 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,8	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	9,4	
Outer Carton Qty	12	
Max Print Width Default MM	40	
Max Print Height Default MM	40	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	40 x 40 mm	
All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front	
Custom Sleeve	true	
Gift Wrapping	true	
Item Box Length CM	15,1	
Item Box Width CM	14,5	
Item Box Height CM	7,8	
Item Box Dimensions	15,1 x 14,5 x 7,8 cm	
PMS secondary colour	Black	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#787878	TP1P309.5402	610